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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Head Over Heels * 111.875 27.250 28.325 28.350 27.950
21 1 2

4456 Lily Vanvilay 9.300 9.575 9.4259.425
4453 Liliane Carleton 9.100
4452 Jadin Brown 8.850 9.275
4459 Sasha Youn 9.400
4454 Rose Feldman 9.350 9.250
4460 Kiara Zwick 9.500
4457 Ridley Warner 9.425

2 Bay Island * 110.300 26.625 27.350 28.775 27.550
54 4 1

4008 Gabriella Yu 8.900 9.225 9.1509.500
4005 Sarah Ifcher 8.875 9.000 9.3259.675
4007 Grace MacLean 8.850 9.125
4006 Isabella Ma 9.600
4001 Kamryn Beene 9.075

3 Gold Star * 110.050 26.750 28.025 27.425 27.850
33 2 5

4353 Alexis Gillett 9.050 9.250 9.250
4360 Phoebe Wong 8.850 9.375 8.875
4357 Simona Nemychenkov 8.850
4351 Maytal Friedman 9.400
4358 Maya Ramde 9.450
4355 Skylar Knight 9.3759.100
4354 Sophia Jidkov 9.225

4 Cal Sports-Race * 109.375 26.250 27.800 27.925 27.400
65 3 3

4103 Ariyana Jackson 9.175 9.475 9.225
4104 Sophia Shinn 8.625 9.375 9.0259.275
4101 Priya Dhople 8.450 9.400
4102 Ayla Fung 8.950 9.250
4105 Ruby Smith 9.150

5 Gymtowne * 109.275 27.225 26.375 27.525 28.150
12 6 4

4401 Brianna Calibo 9.325 9.375
4412 Camryn Tobias 9.000 9.500
4405 Jadyn Gee 8.900 8.775 9.125
4402 Kylie DeMartini 8.850 9.250
4410 Nhoelle Rocero 8.750
4411 Maya Sell 9.2759.150
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6 CYC * 107.575 25.950 27.275 26.725 27.625
46 5 6

4052 Megan Dodge 8.800 9.225 9.2009.000
4057 Michaela Rossen 8.600 8.950 9.175
4051 Mariana Aiello 8.550 9.100 8.875
4055 Angeleen Martija 9.2508.850

7 Elite * 102.350 25.525 25.375 25.950 25.500
77 7 7

4301 Megan June 8.600 8.700 8.3508.350
4304 Jenna Vultaggio 8.475 8.5008.800
4302 Gianna Picciuto 8.450 8.375 8.6508.800
4303 Julieann Salmina 8.300
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